Localop

L'ALTEZZA SEMPRE PIU A PORTATA DI MANO

Specifiche tecniche
Altezza dilavoro

Sbraccio massimo
Rotazione torretta
Portata massima
Comandi idraulici

Peso

Pendenza superabile
Dimensioni cesta

Presa elettrica
Dimensioni in fase di stabilizzazione
Dimensioni stabilizzata
Larghezza chiusa
Lunghezza chiusa
Altezza chiusa

17.60 mt
8.50 mt

320° N.C.

200 kg
Proporzionali
2200 kg ca
30%

1.10x 0.7 mt
220V
3.70x3.70 mt
3.70x3.70 mt
0.89 mt

4.78 mt

1.95 mt

ARTICOLATA ARAGNO 18 METRI
RA 18 EASY - R-180

J 120 Kg
80 Kg

200 Kg |
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